ID:
Approved by:
Drawn by:
Title:
Item Number:
No.
DateDescriptionRev.
    RoHS
A 02-2019
JL
MAC
Speci�cations
Outdoor/Direct Burial Speaker Cable, Black, Pure Copper, CMR/CL3R,
10G3-722SF
125
14/4 (14 AWG 4 Conductor), 105 Strand / 0.16mm, Pullbox, 500 foot
Rip Cord
Insulation
Cross Section
Jacket
Paper Tape
Conductor
300V
Conductor Resistance
Characteristics
Voltage
10 ohms/1000m
Color
Diameter
14/4 Stranded(105/0.16BC)
Paper Tape
42 IBS
Avg.thickness
Material
Speci�cations
Black
AUDIO CABLE 4 COND 14 AWG HI-STRAND OXYGEN FREE COPPER
CMR/CL3R DIRECT BURIAL AUDIO CABLE SUN RES XXXXXX C(ETL)US ***FT
Shielding
Product
Construction
0.26mm
FR-PVC
Marking
Material
Insulation
Material
Black, Red, Green, White
8.00 ± 0.20 mm
Diameter
Avg.thickness
CMR/CL3R Direct Burial Sound Audio Cable
Rip Cord
Nominal Weight
Color
Bare Copper
Rip Cord
Conductor
Material
Product Speci�cations
2.60 ± 0.10 mm
0.60 mm
Material
Item
Jacket
Construction & Material :
PVC